1 / 6
High Current Power Inductor
- FWP1809 Series
Outline:
1 Appearance and dimensions (mm)
2 Marking 3 Reference land pattern (mm)   4 Schematic
Magnetic shielded structure: excellent resistance
   to electro magnetic interference(EMI)

6.0
6.0
18.7
1
2
2 / 6
High Current Power Inductor
- FWP1809 Series
5 Electrical characteristic
Part No. Inductance (μH) D.C.R. (mΩ)
Saturation
current (A)
Temperature rise
current (A)
20% Typical Typical 10%
FWP1809-R82M 0.82 0.54 0.59 65.0 41.5
FWP1809-1R3M 1.30 0.94 1.03 62.0 34.5
FWP1809-1R9M 1.90 1.20 1.30 52.0 32.5
FWP1809-2R6M 2.60 1.58 1.74 50.0 31.5
FWP1809-3R5M 3.50 3.10 3.40 37.0 22.5
FWP1809-4R5M 4.50 3.40 3.70 37.0 20.5
FWP1809-5R6M 5.60 3.70 4.10 33.0 19.0
FWP1809-6R8M 6.80 4.10 4.50 27.0 18.5
FWP1809-100M 10.0 6.90 7.60 21.5 15.0
FWP1809-220M 22.0 14.6 15.8 14.0 11.0
All data is tested based on 25 ambient temperature.
25
1 Inductance measure condition at 100kHz, 0.1V.
100kHz, 0.1V